VARIATIONS

SKU
PIN1212 BE
PIN1212 GR
PIN129 BE
PIN129 GR
PIN1512 BE
PIN1512 GR
PIN159 BE
PIN159 GR
PIN1812 BE
PIN1812 GR
PIN189 BE
PIN189 GR
PIN2412 BE
PIN2412 GR

warranty

Rapidline Pinboard | SKU: PINBOARD

RAPIDLINE PINBOARD

The Rapidline pinboard is ideal for all those office notes and
reminders. With a blue or grey pinnable felt surface with a
galvanised steel backing and a lowdensity fibreboard core.

Incorporating concealed fixing points and backed by an 8year

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Weight

Dimensions

Size

Colour

SKU: PINBOARD

Categories:

Size
1200mm W x 1200mm H
1200mm W x 1200mm H
1200mm W x 900mm H
1200mm W x 900mm H
1500mm W x 1200mm H
1500mm W x 1200mm H
1500mm W x 900mm H
1500mm W x 900mm H
1800mm W x 1200mm H
1800mm W x 1200mm H
1800mm W x 900mm H
1800mm W x 900mm H
2400mm W x 1200mm H
2400mm W x 1200mm H

0.0000 kg

15 x 1200 x 1200 mm

1200mm W x 1200mm H, 1200mm W x
900mm H, 1500mm W x 1200mm H,
1500mm W x 900mm H, 1800mm W x
1200mm H, 1800mm W x 900mm H,
2400mm W x 1200mm H, 900mm W x
600mm H

Blue Upholstery, Grey Upholstery

Colour
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery
Blue Upholstery
Grey Upholstery



https://rapidline.com.au/product-category/accessories/
https://rapidline.com.au/product-category/accessories/whiteboardspinboards/

SKU Size Colour
PIN96 BE 900mm W x 600mm H Blue Upholstery
PIN96 GR 900mm W x 600mm H Grey Upholstery




PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Standard Pinboard

15mm D

Wall Mounted Pinboard with Concealed Corner Fixing
Includes Pins

8 Year Warranty




