



## **RAPIDLINE PINBOARD**

The Rapidline pinboard is ideal for all those office notes and reminders. With a blue or grey pinnable felt surface with a galvanised steel backing and a low-density fibreboard core.

Incorporating concealed fixing points and backed by an 8year warranty

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

**Weight** 0.0000 kg

**Dimensions**  $15 \times 1200 \times 1200 \text{ mm}$ 

1200mm W x 1200mm H, 1200mm W x 900mm H, 1500mm W x 1200mm H, 1500mm W x 900mm H, 1800mm W x 1200mm H, 1800mm W x 900mm H,

1200mm H, 1800mm W x 900mm H, 2400mm W x 1200mm H, 900mm W x

600mm H

**Colour** Blue Upholstery, Grey Upholstery

**SKU:** PINBOARD

Size

Categories: Accessories, Whiteboards & Pinboards

## **VARIATIONS**

SKU	Size	Colour
PIN1212 BE	1200mm W x 1200mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN1212 GR	1200mm W x 1200mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN129 BE	1200mm W x 900mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN129 GR	1200mm W x 900mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN1512 BE	1500mm W x 1200mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN1512 GR	1500mm W x 1200mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN159 BE	1500mm W x 900mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN159 GR	1500mm W x 900mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN1812 BE	1800mm W x 1200mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN1812 GR	1800mm W x 1200mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN189 BE	1800mm W x 900mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN189 GR	1800mm W x 900mm H	Grey Upholstery
PIN2412 BE	2400mm W x 1200mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN2412 GR	2400mm W x 1200mm H	Grey Upholstery



SKU	Size	Colour
PIN96 BE	900mm W x 600mm H	Blue Upholstery
PIN96 GR	900mm W x 600mm H	Grey Upholstery



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

Standard Pinboard 15mm D Wall Mounted Pinboard with Concealed Corner Fixing Includes Pins 8 Year Warranty